MFFL TEAM DIVISIONS
(2016 – 2017 Season)PRIVATE 

End of Week:  0
Division Alpha







W

L

T

Pct

PF

PA
Black-Mountain Jesters 




0     
0     
0    
.000     
000   
000
England Extras

      




0     
0     
0    
.000    
000    
000

Lyonna Lydans                



0     
0     
0    
.000     
000    
000
Taylorville Vorpal-Bunnies 



0     
0   
0    
.000    
000    
000

Versailles Vigilantes





0     
0    
0    
.000     
000    
000
Division Omega







W

L

T

Pct

PF

PA
Arcolin Anti-Fuzzies          



0    
0     
0      
.000    
000    
000
Golden War-Angels             



0    
0     
0     
.000    
000    
000
Herefordshire Hedgehogs



0     
0     
0    
.000     
000    
000

Stavanger Stallions






0     
0    
0      
.000    
000   
000
Versailles Villains
          



0    
0     
0      
.000    
000    
000



Teams will play against each other.
There will be a fourteen-week regular season.

On week fifteen a playoff will occur to determine division champs.
The #1 team of each division will play the #2 team of each division. 
The winners are the division champs.

On week sixteen, the two division champions will meet, to determine 
the 2016-2017 Fantasy Bowl Champion.

